
30 

RICE CONSOLIDATED JUNIOR HIGH BOYS 
BASKETBALL 2025-2026 SCHEDULE 

Updated 10/30/2025 
 

Date Day Opponent Site Time 

November 17  Monday Edna Edna 5:00 (one gym) 
7B, 7A, 8B, 8A 

December 01  Monday Palacios Rice 5:30 (2 gyms) 
7B, 7A, 8B, 8A 
 
 

December 08 Monday Industrial Industrial 5:30  (2 gyms) 
7B/7A -  
8B/8A -  

December 15  Monday Columbus Rice 5:30 (2 gyms) 
7B, 7A, 8B, 8A 
 

January 8  Thursday Tidehaven Rice 5:30  (2 gyms) 
7B, 7A, 8B, 8A 

January 10  Saturday Weimar Tournament Weimar TBD 

January 15  Thursday Yoakum Yoakum 5:30  (2 gyms) 
7A/8A - JH Gym 
7B/8B - Blue Gym 

January 22  Thursday Columbus Columbus 4:30  (1 gym) 
7A/8A - JH Gym 
7B/8B - HS Gym 

January 26  Monday Yoakum Rice 5:30  (2 gyms) 
7B, 7A, 8B, 8A 

February 2  Monday Hallettsville Hallettsville 5:30 
7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

February 5th & 7th  Rice Invitational Rice TBD 

 
 

Coaches: John Paul Hunter  
jhunter@riceraiders.net 

Athletic Director: Brad Dumont 


